C E CARVALHO
COMERCIAL ME

DIRCEU LONGO &
CIA. LTDA.

MM INFO E
MAGAZINE LTDA -
ME

EMERSON NUNES
DO EGITO - MEI

BIO INFINITY
COMERCIO
HOSPITALARE
LOCAGAO EIRELI

CIRULABOR
PRODUTOS
CIRURGICOS LTDA -
EPP

CIRURGICA
MARTOMED LTDA
EPP

BRUMED COMERCIO
ATACADISTAE
MANUTENGAO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
HOSPITALARES
EIRELI

DENTMED -
MATERIAIS
MEDICOS E
ODONTOLOGICOS
LTDA - EPP

216 MATERIAL
HOSPITALAR LTDA. -
ME

V K SOLUCOES

24864422000173

92823764000103

05636293000111

37182085000186

03679808000135

47063094000101

44689867000171

31770650000140

03526176000170

15631700000151

08855152000188

PR

RS

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

RS

SP

RS

PR

LUNARDELLI

BARAO DE
COTEGIPE

PRESIDENTE
BERNARDES

RIBEIRAO
PRETO

SAO0 PAULO

PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

RIBEIRAO
PRETO

PORTO ALEGRE

ADAMANTINA

PORTO ALEGRE

ASTORGA

AVENIDA
DUQUE DE
CAXIAS 185

AV. 21 DE
ABRIL, N° 51

RUA DUQUE
DE CAXIAS,
332

RUA
ANTONIO
CABRAL 85

RUA
BARBARA
HELIODORA,
567

RUA JOSE
TEODORGO,
126

RUA
GENERAL

OSORIO 1026

ZEFERINO
DIAS, 997

AVENIDA RIO
BRANCO 845

RUA GRAO
PARA, 216

AV SAO JOAO, VILA ZANIN

Informacoes dos participantes

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO
QUINTINO
FACCI
VILA

ROMANA

VILA
EUCLIDES

CENTRO

SARANDI

CENTRO

Menino
Deus

86935000

99740000

19300000

14077090

05044040

19014220

14010000

91130480

17800000

90850170

86730000

4334781781

5435231295

1832621214

16301024687

1136479575

1832224399

1634343551

5137799771

1835223756

5137795567

4332552239

parana.med@hotmail.com

dilon.net@uol.com.br

mminformatica@terra.com.br

negi.egito@yahoo.com

licitacao@bioinfinity.com.br

cirulabor@muranet.com.br

martomed@martomed.com.br

brumedadm@gmail.com

dentmed@uol.com.br

materialhospitalar216@outlook.com

viniciusamaral.comercial@gmail.com

CARLOS
EDUARDO
CARVALHO

DIRCEU LONGO

JULMAR
APARECIDO

OLIVO JUNIOR

EMERSON
NUNES DO
EGITO - MEI

CLAUDIA
CRISTINA

CORREA CESAR

CLOVIS JOSE
DA SILVA

PATRICIA
MARTORANO
NORI

BRUNA
STECANELA
KLUSENER

MARCELO
REDIGOLO

CLARA
REBELLO
BELEM

VINICIUS DO

00797654917

40730034020

33760111840

26280299872

14080717890

04564091816

07169665816

02029208019

18122529860

87625911004

00694922986

77933239

8.029171421

42.187.111-8

4650597

179718587

182336736

14018150

4096080025

17.253.859

6127639844

84359316

paran

dilon.

mmin

negi.e

licitac

cirula

martc

brum

dentn

matel

licita.



COMERCIAIS LTDA

MEDCOLI

DISTRIBUIDOR DE

PRODUTOS

MEDICOS COZINHA
E LIMPEZA LTDA.

URSA COMERCIAL

LTDA

MARIANA MENDES

CORREA
10441429955

COMERCIO DE
MATERIAIS
MEDICOS

HOSPITALARES
MACROSUL LTDA.

HELTH SANTA LUZIA

GO VENDAS
ELETRONICAS
EIRELI

TK PRODUTOS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
MEDICOS LTDA

COSTA PEREIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS

LTDA

BGF COMERCIAL

LTDA

SALVI E LOPES E CIA

LTDA.

30619938000155

26628908000138

45816434000100

95433397000111

27602134000139

36521392000181

10728371000148

40394327000100

37650759000120

82478140000134

SP

SC

PR

PR

MG

SC

SP

MG

PR

PR

BILAC

ITAJAI

IBIPORA

CURITIBA

SANTA LUZIA

LAGES

CEDRAL

BARBACENA

LONDRINA

ARAPONGAS

1189

RUA
CONCEIGAO
NUMERO 650

RUA DOUTOR
PEDRO
RANGEL, 577

MANOEL
PEREIRA 75

RUA JULIO

BARTOLOMEU

TABORDA
LUIZ, 270

AVENIDA
RAUL DA
COSTA
TEIXEIRA
SOBRINHO

RUA CARLOS
CHAGAS

RUA LUIZ
ZELIOLI 19

AV. OLEGARIO
MACIEL, 470

RUA PAES
LEME

AVENIDA
GATURAMO,

CENTRO

SAO JOAO-

VILA VERDE

ATUBA

ADEODATO

conta
dinheiro

CENTRO

CENTRO

VILA
IPIRANGA

JARDIM
PRIMAVERA

16210000

88304430

86200000

82600070

33010360

88520275

15895000

36200082

86010610

86702001

1836591984

1833212529

4399194213

4121028344

3136421205

4991329784

1732279648

32984554214

4332512525

4330562332

medcoli@terra.com.br

ursaltda@gmail.com

mmec.utilidades@hotmail.com

macrosul@macrosul.com

vendas@healthsantaluzia.com.br

licitacao@govendasonline.com.br

tkmedlicitacao1@gmail.com

costapereiravendas@hotmail.com

vendas1bgf@gmail.com

salvielopes@gmail.com

AMARAL

HELIO DO
AMARAL

SAMPAIO NETO

MARCIA
VALERIA
OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS
NAKANISHI

MARIANA
MENDES
CORREA

JOAO
REINALDO
TULIO

REGES JOSE
DA CRUZ

GUSTAVO
OLIVEIRA

EDUARTE
APARECIDO
TADEI

PHOLIANA
LEONTINA
CAMPOS
COSTA

BRUNO
HENRIQUE
GONSALVES
FERREIRA

LUIZ CARLOS
SALVI

34211643800

81518188915

10441429955

17057914920

04607447633

08701595938

84245409800

01566934613

00641692943

61905763972

337750701

52298466

136249061

931.685-0

MG11069691

4339811

68500579

14064855

124646537

4502096-7

medc

ursalt

mmc.

macre

vende

licitac

tkme«

costa

vende

salvie



100

CMED 20444829000190 RS CACHOEIRINHA RUA SILVERIO VILA 94950330 5137799771 admcmed@gmail.com RODRIGO 95796800000 8070538262 admc
DISTRIBUIDORA MANOEL DA PRINCESA GOULART
LTDA - ME SILVAN® 302 IZABEL LUCHTEMBERG
FURNATECH 34396138000173 SP PIRACICABA JOAO VILA SONIA 13408067 19982720771 atendimento@furnatech.com RODRIGO 31410194876 411494260  atend
COMERCIO E BATISTA HENRIQUE
SERVIGO LTDA BRAGION BENTO
PECINI & PECINI 04142739000199 SP AMERICO RUA HOMERO Il DISTRITO 14820000 1633939400 comercial@grupopecini.com.br JOSE ROBERTO 03699618897 10882889-7 come
COMERCIO DE BRASILIENSE NIGRO INDUSTRIAL PECINI
MOVEIS EIRELI
PLACIDO COMERCIO 25123729000186 SP MARILIA AV FRAGATA 17519000 1434139949 mariaivani@cirurgicapaulista.med.br NATAL DE 70671508849 7376427 maria
DE MATERIAIS TIRADENTES PLACIDO
CIRURGICOS E 1321
HOSPITALAR EIRELI
ME
AR COMERCIO DE 18710690000138 PR CURITIBA RUA SEIRO XAXIM 81710200 4135039609 arcomercio3@gmail.com ADEMILSON 64786390968 46405668 arcon
EQUIPAMENTOS NAKAMURA, ROGERIO
EIRELI - ME 21 GONGALVES
AUGUSTO CESAR 09263279000170 PR CURITIBA RUA ALTO DA 80045390 4130263182 atendimento.gmtop@gmail.com AUGUSTO 03598251920 65699176 atend
MAKOUL GASPERIN FERNANDES  RUA XV CESAR

DE BARROS, MAKOUL

525 GASPERIN
MAIARA BALISTA 08732418000103 SP ADAMANTINA AV ADHEMAR CENTRO 17800000 1835214907 maiart@maiart.com.br MAIARA 39021842807 462676602  maiar
RODRIGUES BORIM DE BARROS BALISTA
MOVEIS 554 RODRIGUES

BORIM

MEDICAL SIL 21552695000194 PR LONDRINA AV. CELSO CENTRO 86010490 4330670050 claromed5@gmail.com SILVANA 73107395900 4846113-1 medic
COMERCIO DE GARCIA CID, PELAIS
EQUIPAMENTOS N°. 1563 PESENTI

ODONTO MEDICO
HOSPITALAR LTDA



